Matopolskeq
~ ) ]
==
Sweim teattt

Puchar Wszechstronnosci Stylowej O$wiecim

Oswiecim, 20/2/2021

Konkurencja 21
20/2/2021 - 16:41

Dziewczat, 50m dowolny

11 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz9, 16:41

3 Mietus Patricija
4 Kubien Pola
5 Starzycka Antonina

Seria2z9,16:43

1 Pigtek Hanna
2 Bielecka Laila
3 Faderewska Zofia
4 Cupiat Liliana
5 Szkartat Julia
6 Wawrzuta Kamila
7 Nowak Natalia
8 Kros Karolina

Seria3z9, 16:45

1 Ferdyn Lena

2 Halkiewicz Maria

3 Warunek Emilia

4 Nowak Maja

5 Czarnecka Lena

6 Niemiec Marta

7 Gorczyca Klaudia

8 Dziatach Magdalena

Seria4z9, 16:46

1 Jodlowska Karolina
2 Zacny Zuzanna

3 Siwek Lilianna

4 Batabuch Aleksandra
5 Szczepanska Julia

6 Werner Izabela

7 Fidelus Amelia

8 Filanowska Martyna

Seria5z9, 16:48

1 Witas Lena

2 Dygulska Julia

3 Dybata Maria

4 Jedrzejewska Agata
5 Kosmal Maja

6 Sacha Paulina

7 Hartwig Michalina

8 Bodzon Mia

Rok ur.

10 SMS Galicja Krakéw
10 Dragon Bedzin
10 Osemka O$wiecim

10 Jasien Sucha Besk.
10 SMS Galicja Krakéw
10 MKP Zabrze

10 Osemka O$wiecim
10 Omega Olkusz

10 Osemka O$wiecim
10 Osemka O$wiecim
10 SMS Galicja Krakéw

10 Dragon Bedzin

10 Omega Olkusz

10  Jordan Krakow

10 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.
10 Jordan Krakow

10  Slask Wroctaw

10  Jordan Krakow

10 Osemka O$wiecim

10  Osemka Os$wigcim

10 NKP Bielsko Biata

10 Jordan Krakow

10  Slgsk Wroctaw

10 Sokot-Moscice Tarndw
10 SMS Galicja Krakéw
10 NKP Bielsko Biata

10  Osemka O$wigcim

10 Nika Sport Team Krakow
10 SMS Galicja Krakéw

10 NKP Bielsko Biata

10 MKP Zabrze

10  Jordan Krakéw

10 Nika Sport Team Krakow
10  Slgsk Wroctaw

10 SMS Galicja Krakéw
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11
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06
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11
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06
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NW

45.02

52.68
46.96
45.87
46.53
47.51

45.36

44.48
43.54
4410
44.54
45.08
45.54

42.53
42.27
41.69
41.29
41.33
41.96
42.44
42.67

41.16
40.75
40.42
40.19
40.36
40.43
4111
41.21
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Oswiecim, 20/2/2021

Puchar Wszechstronnosci Stylowej O$wiecim

Konkurencja 21, Dziewczat, 50m dowolny

Seria6z9, 16:49

1 Merta Kornelia

2 Wrotniak Wiktoria

3 Adamdéw Sylwia

4 Gorgosz Martyna

5 Serafin Matylda

6 Kaminska Zofia

7 Jakubowska Urszula
8 Piecuch Julia

Seria7z9, 16:51

1 Kielar Julia

2 Berdechowska Martyna
3 Szymanska Wiktoria

4 Michael Emma

5 Puzniak Maja

6 Gos Maja

7 Jeziorska Wiktoria

8 Trochimiuk Tamara

Seria81z9, 16:52

1 Lesniakiewicz Julia

2 Lew Milena

3 Baranowska Maria

4 Wegrzyn Aleksandra

5 Ruchata Wiktoria

6 Kasprzynska Anastazja
7 Jaworska Aleksandra

8 Gradon Maja

Seria9z9, 16:53

1 Mazik Antonina

2 Cyran Weronika
3 Pigtek Nadia

4 Kuzma Katarzyna
5 Rachwat Olga

6 Nowacka Emilia
7 Jarosz Hanna

8 Klajmon Karolina
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10
10
10
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Osemka Os$wiecim
Dragon Bedzin

NKP Bielsko Biata
Sokdt-Moscice Tarnow
Nika Sport Team Krakow
STP Nowy Sacz

Orka Czestochowa
Solne Miasto Wieliczka

Jordan Krakéw

Slask Wroctaw

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.
Delfin Nowy Targ

Jordan Krakéw

Jordan Krakéw

Delfin Nowy Targ

Delfin Nowy Targ
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Delfin Nowy Targ
Delfin Nowy Targ
NKP Bielsko Biata
Slask Wroctaw

Orka Czestochowa

MKP Zabrze

Sokot Rzeszow
Slask Wroctaw

STP Nowy Sacz
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Omega Olkusz

NKP Bielsko Biata
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06
11
06

06
01
06
11
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
11
01
11

11
08
01
06
06
06
06
11

NwW

NwW

NwW

39.56
39.40
39.35
39.02
39.18
39.36
39.47
39.72

38.44
37.99
37.78
37.74
37.76
37.94
38.26
38.61

37.01
36.83
36.02
35.28
35.55
36.27
36.97
37.07

34.81
34.54
34.29
31.52
33.38
3451
34.61
35.16
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